Roll No
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0002
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0003
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0005
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0006
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0007
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0008
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0009
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0011
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0012
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0013
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0014
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0015
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0016
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0017
VU/PG/19/09/04—IS-0(518
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0019
VU/PG/19/09/04-IS-0020
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0021
VU/PG/19/09/04—JS-0022

Reg.No
131431
00354
00365
00355
070108
00359
00358
00410
1211244
1211275
1211201
020311
1380327
00382
139C255
00364
1332675
00368
00361

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Session
2015-2016
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2014-2015
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2014-2015
2016-2017
2019-20é0
2016-2017
2019-2020
2016-2017
2019-2020
2019—2020
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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

Student’s Name
ZAHIR ABBAS
BIKRAMJIT ROY
SUPRITI PAL
NILADRI MONDAL
NIBEDITA SAHA
SUDHANSHU GORAIN
ZOYA AHMED
SUBHASREE DAS
SOUMYADEEP HALDAR
Y SNEHA .

P SHIVANI .
RAMESH KAR
PURBASA ROY
SARRAJU SANTOSH

NEHA RANJIT
K DEEPANKAR
SK MUSTAK AHAMED
ANKUR MANDAL
AJAY KHAMRUI

Total Marks obtained

600
561
550
373
536

618
513
619
638
586
402
544

384
501
573
488
534

MBA 1st SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2019 IN MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROVISIONAL LIST

SGPA Result
800 sQ
7.56 SQ
744 sq
538 | sQ
719 | sQ
XS
819 sQ
7.00 sSQ
825 sQ
831 | sa@
7.81 SQ
569 SQ
744 |. sq
XS
531  SQ
675 sQ
78 sa
681 sQ
7.19 .SQ
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MBA107

MBA105
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Vidyasagar University
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No Roll No

) VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0023
| VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0024
4 VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0025
3 VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0026
} VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0027
> VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0028
> VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0029
7 VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0030
3 VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0031
) VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0032
) VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0033
| VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0034
) VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0035
3 VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0036
} VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0038
> VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0039
> VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0040
; VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0041
! VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0042

Reg.No
120339
250527
00299
1200596
281721
00166
1200480
00353
120367
1351110
00366
00383
190903
000128
140734
00363
00360
00390
120272

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of Examinations

-Session
2012-2013
2014-2015
2017-2018
2016-2017
2014-2015
2017-2018
2016-2017
20159-2020
2012-2013
2016-2017
2019-2020
2019-2020
2014-2015
2015-20.16
2013-2014
2019-2020
2019-2020

2019-2020

2011-2012
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Student’s Name
MRINMOY JANA
PRIYA PAUL
SURAJ MALLICK
SK PRINCE
DIPANKAR MAITY
ANINDITA MITRA
ASHA BANDYOPADHYAY
ARUIT GHATAK
S CHARAN KUMAR
SHYAM CHAND KAR
IMDADUL ISLAM
SHABTAB ENAB HASHMI
SUBHAJIT SANTRA
SUBHAM ROUTH
AHAMADULLA AL[ KHAN
SOUMEN ROY
SOUMYODIP BHATTACHARYYA
MD OZAIR .

LALU ROY

Total Marks obtained SGPA Result

365
423
428
391
506
499
544
452
530

457
553
429

385
422
485
548
494

MBA 1st SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2019 IN MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROVISIONAL LIST

5.19
5.81
5.94
5.44
6.81
6.81
7.38
6.25
7.19

6.25
7.56
5.88

5.63
5.81
6.63
7.50
6.69

sSQ
SQ
SQ
SQ
sQ
SQ
sQ
sQ
sQ
XS
sQ
sSQ
sQ
XS
SQ
sQ
sQ
sSQ
sQ
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Roll No
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0043
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0044

VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0045

VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0046
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0047
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0048
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0049
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0050
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0051
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0052
VU/PG/19/09/04-I$.-0053

VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0054

VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0055
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0056
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0057
VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0058
VU/PG/19/09/04-15-0060

VU/PG/19/09/04-1S-0061

Reg.No
00356
1210478
1332590
00352
1261441
000391
R000109
00373

1510041

00384
00350
00367
00357
00395
00351
00362
1300011
00396

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Session

2019-2020

2016-2017

2016-2017
2015-2020

2016-2017

2015-2016
2019-2020
2019-2020
2016-2017
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2016-2017

2019-2020
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Student’s Ngme
SATYAKI SARKAR
TATAL DAS
AMIT SAHU
DEBASHISH PD KOIRI
ANURADHA SINGH
ARGHYA GHOSH
BISWAJIT BHUKTA
YOGAJEEBAN DE
AVINANDAN CHAKRABORTY
MEGHNA HUDAIT
KAUSHAL KESHRI
SUBHADEEP PAUL
o SUMAN PAL
SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA
ARUP BHOWMIK
BABLU PATRA
AMLAN MAITI
TARAKESWAR BARH

574
466
492
440
490
397
421
459
492
457
513
533
508

439
282
463
500

MBA 1st SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2019 IN MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROVISIONAL LIST

7.69
6.31
6.69
6.00
6.63
5.75
5.63
6.19
6.69
6.38
6.88
7.00
6.88

6.00

6.31

6.75

Total Marks obtained SGPA Result SupplementaryIn
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